
Monday, July 26OXG 1010GISBORNE,,x
7. Oam, Bréakfast Séssion
Ss. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)
9§.30 Music While You Work
0. O House of Conflict (first broadcast)
0.45 Family Fortunes
0.30 Out of the Shadows
0.45 A Place of Honour
41.0 Close down
Opm. Teatable Tunes
30 Musical Quiz
15 Deadly Nightshade
.30 Special Assignment
2 Radio Roundabout
415 Dad and Dave ’
30 London Studio Melodies: BernardMonshin and his Concert Tango Orchestra
: (BBC)
9. 3 Gems ‘from the Operas
9.30 Destroyer: The story of H.M.S."Kelly," from the laying down of herkeel on the Tyneside to her final: battle,
produced by Vivian A. Daniels (BBC)10.30 Close down

QY/ 860 ke.NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Golden Bush (NZBS)10.15 Master Music
10. Home Science Talk: Ready Mixes11. Music While You Work
11.30 Empire Roundup12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 The Beloved Vagabond
3. 0 Rhythm on the Range3.15 Classical Session: Canadian Com-
posersVariations Symphonique PepinRigaudon Blackburn
The Wind in the Leafless. Maple

Gagnierie

CORG)The Last Chronicle of Barset (BBC)
Gems of Melody
Children’s Session: Noddy’s Adven-
re with his Car; Captain Cain (NZBS)Dinner Music
The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)
Dad and Dave
Listeners’ RequestsLet’s Learn Maori (NZBS)

The tdeal Home: A Panel of Women dis-
cuss the Sitting Room in the Ideal Home
10. 0 Accent on Swing
10.30 Close down

2XPNEM PLYMOUTT0 ke.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Programme (Elizabeth
Bauman) : Women’s Notices; Five-Minute
Food News; Fashion Report
9,30 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
9.45 Dorothy Brannigan) (vocal)10. O- Delia of Four Winds
10.45 The Meredith Scandal
10.30. The Pathway of the Sun
10:45. Drama of Medicine
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Light Rhythm6.30 The Waitara Programme

ONIN

Tap

SE8aRr

ado

7. 0 Piano Personalities
7.15 Patrick Dawlish7.30 Musical Mixture8.1 Cricketing Characters: The RarerArt of Bowling, a talk by Learie Con-
stantine (BBC)
+e The Mack Stewart Quartet
8. Take it From Here (BBC)
9. 3 Albert Sandler’s Orchestra
8.15 For Our Maori Listeners
9.30 No Name (BBC)10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30. Close down

GaN ot SCAN
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
24 Weather Report9. Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
9.30 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats
° Bob and Alf Pearson
12: O
Fate Walked Beside Me

6.15 John Parkin at the Piano
10.30 A Place of Honour
10.45 Donald Novis (tenor)
14. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. Eat Mayfair Novelty Orchestra
6.30 Songtime: Mavis Rivers
6.45 Lou Preager and his Orchestra
z:
0 The George Mitchell Choir
15 Frankie Howard and MargaretRutherford 2
7.30 Alf Johnson and the Locarno Boys745 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth8. 0 Two Stars and a Story
8.15 Rhythm Range
8. Torch of Freedom

9.10 The Indianapolis Symphony Orches-tra
Rumanian Rhapsody No. 2 in D, Op. 11

Enesco
9.22 Colin Day. (baritone)Traditional Scottish Songs
9.34 The Viennese Waltz Orchestra
9.45 Rawicz and Landauer (duo-pianists)10. 0 The Devil Takes A Holiday
10.30 Close down

XN soso NELSON,1340 ke, 224 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 Family Favourites
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 The Dark God
10.30 A Place of Honour
10.45 Eddie Calvert and his. Golden
Trumpet11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Caprice for Piano7. 0 Deadly Nightshade7.25 Richard Tucker (tenor)
7.45 Moods for Orchestra8.0 Take It from Here | (BBC)8.30 Reserved
8.45 of the Making of Books (NelsonInstitute Library); Seience Fiction, by
T. Christie
9. 3 Meat Prices
9. & Songs from the Shows, with
Vanessa Lee (BBC)
9.32 Oldtime Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)
10. 0 Movements from Favourite Concerti
10.30 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Capriol Suite Warlock
9.40 For the Pianist
10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;The Golden. Bush (NZBS)11.30 The Romantic Music of Fritz
Kreisler
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.20 p.m. Country Session: Tuberculin
Testing of Cattle, by A. Howse, De-
partment of Agriculture: Radio Debate:
Does Primary Industry Today OfferYouth Better Advantages than Second-
ary Industry? (NZBS)
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Dunedin News-
letter, from Daphne Purves; Home
Science: Questions of the Month
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUROverture: Prince Igor Borodin
Piano Sonata No. 8 in A Minor, Op.
28 ProkofieonSymphony No. 6 in B Minor, Op.

4. 0 Miss Billy
4.15 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye at
Two Pianos
.30 Light Variety5.15 Children’s Session: Uncle Ran and
Pie g Club; 20,000 Leagues Under the5.45" ‘Eddie Calvert, the man with the
Golden Trumpet
6. 0 Vocal Novelties715 Our Garden Expert
7.30 The Pittsburgh Symphony Orches-
tra
Waltz: Carousel Rodgers
7.40 The Christchurch Municipalconducted by

yr ds Blan
Simpson
io

8.10 CLAUDE (bass)

a

Bedouin Love Song PinsutiMighty Lak a RoSe Nevin
Drake Goes West Sanderson
Sylvia Speaks* (Studio)
8.30 Question Mark: Should Food Sub-
sidies he Abolished? (NZBS)
oO.
Palace of Varieties (BBC)

10. Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats
The Knickerbocker Four © (vocalquartet):

beg~4
Late Evening Variety

.20 ~ Close down

1 Eeeesg5. O p.m. rag ihae6. 0 Dinner. Mu
ee ponder Recital: The BBC
ngrer.
7.30 Ossy Renardy (violin)
Le Streiche. Op. & Paqganini-vfithelm!
7.36 A Dialogue on_ Toleration, byMaurice Cranston, with Felix Aylmer
and Robert Eddison (BBC)

8.26 The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra
Cockaigne Overture, Op. 40 (In Lon-
don Town) Elgar

8.42 HEATHER SMITH (soprano)
Songs of My Spanish Soil:
Flee AS I May Your Embraces
Moved by One Ardent Desire
Happier Far I Should Be
Woe Is Me Osma(Studio)

8.57 George Chavchavadze (piano)Suite on Themes from El Amor BrujoFalla-Chavchavadze
9.21 Christian Ferras (violin) and the
Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Concerto dete Rodrigo9.42 The World of the. Early Church:
The Early Chureh and the Working
Class, by Professor E. M. Blaiklock

NZBS:

10. 4 Members of the Viennese Octet
Nonet in F, Op. 31 Spohr

10.36 Jacqueline Blancard (piano) and
the Suisse Romande Orchestra
Atay ls in G RavelClose down

aK¢ ioe MARUke.
Oa.m, Breakfast Melodies
3. 0 Good Morning, Ladies: Notes forWomen from Doris Kay9.30 Topical Tunes
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.145 The Devil and the Lady10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley10.45 Dark Abyss11.0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music¢
6.15 A Handful of Stars
6.45 Vocal Interlude
7. 0 Line Up
7.15 Famous Rescues
7.30 Johnny Raven
7.45 Sweet Harmony8.1 The Boy from Greece: The story ofVassilios Vellos, produced by PeterDuval Smith (BBC)9. 4 The Timaru Municipal Band con-ducted by Frank Smith

(From the Band Room)
9.35 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 4 N.Z. Wool Board Annual Confer-
ence; A preview of this week’s activities
10.30 Close down

BYE 2SREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Solomon10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s seSsion: Home Science
Talk-Questions of the Month
11.15 Concert Memories
11.45 At the Console
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music: Brahms
Academic Festival Overture, Op. 80
Rhapsodie for Alto and Male Voice
Choir, Op. 53
Variation

on a Theme of Haydn, Op.
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Interlude for Strings4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.3) Songs of the Islands
4.45 Piano Magic5.15 Children’s session: Muddles of
Mugwumpia; Search for. the Goldep
Boomerang 2

6. 0 My Son, Tom
7.10 News from the Public Library7.15 West Coast News Review
7.30. Kreisler Favourites: Reginald Kel
(clarinet), with Camarata and his Or-
chestra
7.45
LORRAINE

GRAHAM
{popranc)At Night Rachmaninoff

Mignons ees Tcohaikovski
O Fair and Sweet and Holy
Is it a Dream
The Asra Rubinstein

(Studio)
0 Inspector West
0 For the Opera Lover
0 Take It From Here (BBC)
O The Golden Bush (NZBS)
0 Famous Dance Bands
0 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.30am. Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Miss Billy
41. 0 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk-Questions of the Month; Star to
Steer By, the personal philosophy of
H. B. Alleway (NZBS)

11.35 pore Proms12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. "Otago Hospital Requests3. 0 Music.While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Oboe Quartet in F, K.370 Mozart
Piano Sonata No. 21 in B Flat

Schubert
4.30 The Anthony Choir with Ray An-
thony and his Orchestra
In Salon Style

3.15 Children’s session: Winnie the
Pooh (BBC): ‘The Secret of Shadow
Valley
6. 0 My Son, Tom
6.15 Produce Market Report
7.15 With M.V. Alert to Fiordland:
Nancy, Charles and Caswell Sounds, en-other conversation with A, J. Black
7.30 Scottish Pipe Band of Bunedin:
Guest vocalist--Doris Routledge
Compere: Angus Gorrie (Studio)
8.15 Information Please (LankfordSmith)8.30 Question Mark: Should Food Sube-sidies be Abolished? (NZBS)9.30 Know Your Game: Squash, by L
W. Gallaway
9.35 The Allan Jones Show10. O Jazz at Oberlin with the Dave Brue
beck Quartet
10.32 Lawson-Haggart Jazz Band
11.20 Close down

IYO scoONIN5. Op.m. "Concert Hour0. Dinner Music
: 0 Haydn Symphonies
The London Syvmphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 99 in E Flat
7.33 Forth of the South: The Harbouw®
Today, by Anthony Barttetti® The Dunedin String Group, with"

Prank Robb (oboe)
Concerto forPaesi Strings Jacob

fat

8.23 Clifford Cateeen (piano). and Ben+jamin Britten (piano)
sartwa ee" aa Rondo Alla Burlesca,Op, 23, No.
Mazurka Elegiaca for Two- Pianos,
Op. 23, 'No..2 Britten

$40. Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
Now Sleeps the Crimson PetalTo Daisies Quilter
Blow the Wind Southerly». (nace)arr. Whittaker
To Music, Op, 4 ere9. 0 Holland rOB3: perform-
ance of Manuel\de Falla’s "Nione in thé
Garden Of Spain" by Hans" Henkemans(piano) nad The Hague Philharmonic
Orchestra
9.25 BalletThe Ballet Theatre OrchestraBilly the Kid Copland
9.53 Early Italian ComposersRoyal Opera Orchestra, Covent Garden
Second Suite of Ancient Airs and
Dances RespighiRoger Wagner Chorale
Missa Papae Marcelli Palestrina’
Helene Pignari-Salles, Germaine Leroux,Nicole Rolet and Piero Coppola, withOrchestra
ay
opineg
for Four Pianos and Orches-

Vivaidt

AVI, INVERCARGILL,9.30 aim. Songs of Erin
9.45 At the Console10, QO Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work ~*

11.0 Women at Home: Alwaays ThisYesterday; Review of Children’s Books41.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers
, BN The Bishop’s Mantle
2.15 Piano Sonatas of Beethoven
Sonata No. 23 in F Minor (Appas=sionata)

3. 0 . Continental Corner
3.30 Hospital session .-

4. 0 The Allen Roth Programme4.30 Anne Shelton
445 From. the. Film ;

5.15 Children’s The Little Log
Sellers (BBC)
45 Stephen Foster Melodies
0 Dad and Dave : Pye
7. 0 Port Chronicle =
7.15 Gardening. Talk (G. A. R. Petrie) ©

39 ~=Frank-Chucksfield’s eee, .45 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
‘46 The Jack Thompson Trio (Studio)"8.32 Take It From Here (BBC) (to ba
repeated from 4YZ at 11.0 a.m. onn‘urday ) ;

9.30 A Case for Cleveland ;10. O Julian Lee’s Orchestra (NZBS) ‘
10.30 bance Music z

11.20 Close down


